LDT Healdsburg Friday

Healdsburg to Sonoma Reservoir
C/2 (2000°)/34

LDT Healdsburg Friday

Healdsburg to Sonoma Reservoir
C/2 (2000°)/34

Guy 650-704-0895

Guy 650-704-0895

Start in Healdsburg (Matheson All Day Parking)

0.0
0.0
0.1
1.9
4.1
6.0
6.8
10.7
13.6
155
16.0
16.4
16.4
16.7
17.3
17.8
17.9
18.6
20.3
20.5
23.4
24.0
27.4
32.8
33.6
33.7
33.8
33.9

R Matheson St. (South side of plaza)
Vine St.
Grove St.
Chiquita Rd. (before Healdsburg Ave.)
Lytton Springs Rd. (@T)
R Dry Creek Road
REGROUP at Dry Creek General Store
REGROUP at Yoakin Bridge Road
C Skaggs Springs/Stewarts Point Road
L Skaggs Springs/Stewarts Point Road
R to overlook (Sonoma Overlook Road)
REGROUP at Lookout (snack stop)
U U-TURN
L Skaggs Springs/Stewarts Point Road
L Rockpile Road
REGROUP on bridge (enjoy view!)
U U-TURN
C Skaggs Springs/Stewarts Point Road
REGROUP at Park HQ - WATER
C DryCreek Road
R Yoakim Bridge Road
L  West Dry Creek Road
REGROUP at Quivera Vineyard
L Westside Road
L at Carl's Jr through to Vine Street
L Vine St.
R  Matheson St.
L into parking lot (END)

rro0oX

Start in Healdsburg (Matheson All Day Parking)

0.0
0.0
0.1
1.9
4.1
6.0
6.8
10.7
13.6
15.5
16.0
16.4
16.4
16.7
17.3
17.8
17.9
18.6
20.3
20.5
23.4
24.0
27.4
32.8
33.6
33.7
33.8
33.9

R Matheson St. (South side of plaza)
Vine St.
Grove St.
Chiquita Rd. (before Healdsburg Ave.)
Lytton Springs Rd. (@T)
R Dry Creek Road
REGROUP at Dry Creek General Store
REGROUP at Yoakin Bridge Road
C Skaggs Springs/Stewarts Point Road
L Skaggs Springs/Stewarts Point Road
R to overlook (Sonoma Overlook Road)
REGROUP at Lookout (snack stop)
U U-TURN
L  Skaggs Springs/Stewarts Point Road
L Rockpile Road
REGROUP on bridge (enjoy view!)
U U-TURN
C Skaggs Springs/Stewarts Point Road
REGROUP at Park HQ - WATER
C Dry Creek Road
R Yoakim Bridge Road
L  West Dry Creek Road
REGROUP at Quivera Vineyard
L Westside Road
L at Carl's Jr through to Vine Street
L Vine St.
R  Matheson St.
L into parking lot (END)

—r-roX




