LDT Healdsburg Friday Healdsburg to Sonoma Reservoir C/2 (2000')/34

C/2 (2000')/34				
Guy 650-704-0895				
Start in Healdsburg (Matheson All Day Parking)				
0.0	R	Matheson St. (South side of plaza)		
0.0	R	Vine St.		
0.1	C	Grove St.		
1.9	L	Chiquita Rd. (before Healdsburg Ave.)		
4.1	L	Lytton Springs Rd. (@T)		
6.0	R	Dry Creek Road		
6.8 REGROUP at Dry Creek General Store				
10.7	REG	ROUP at Yoakin Bridge Road		
13.6	C	Skaggs Springs/Stewarts Point Road		
15.5	L	Skaggs Springs/Stewarts Point Road		
16.0	R	to overlook (Sonoma Overlook Road)		
16.4 REGROUP at Lookout (snack stop)				
16.4	U	U-TURN		
16.7	L	Skaggs Springs/Stewarts Point Road		
17.3	L	Rockpile Road		
17.8 REGROUP on bridge (enjoy view!)				
17.9	U	U-TURN		
18.6	C	Skaggs Springs/Stewarts Point Road		
20.3	20.3 REGROUP at Park HQ - WATER			
20.5	C	Dry Creek Road		
23.4	R	Yoakim Bridge Road		
24.0	L	West Dry Creek Road		
27.4	7.4 REGROUP at Quivera Vineyard			
32.8		Westside Road		
33.6		at Carl's Jr through to Vine Street		
33.7	L	Vine St.		

33.8

33.9

R

Matheson St.

into parking lot (END)

LDT Healdsburg Friday Healdsburg to Sonoma Reservoir C/2 (2000')/34

C/2 (2000')/34				
Guy 650-704-0895				
Start	in He	aldsburg (Matheson All Day Parking)		
0.0	R	Matheson St. (South side of plaza)		
0.0	R	Vine St.		
0.1	C	Grove St.		
1.9	L	Chiquita Rd. (before Healdsburg Ave.)		
4.1	L	Lytton Springs Rd. (@T)		
6.0	R	Dry Creek Road		
6.8	REG	ROUP at Dry Creek General Store		
10.7	REG	ROUP at Yoakin Bridge Road		
13.6	C	Skaggs Springs/Stewarts Point Road		
15.5	L	Skaggs Springs/Stewarts Point Road		
16.0	R	to overlook (Sonoma Overlook Road)		
16.4	16.4 REGROUP at Lookout (snack stop)			
16.4	U	U-TURN		
16.7	L	Skaggs Springs/Stewarts Point Road		
17.3	L	Rockpile Road		
17.8	REG	ROUP on bridge (enjoy view!)		
17.9	U	U-TURN		
18.6	C	Skaggs Springs/Stewarts Point Road		
20.3	REGROUP at Park HQ - WATER			
20.5	C	Dry Creek Road		
23.4	R	Yoakim Bridge Road		
24.0	L	West Dry Creek Road		
27.4	REGROUP at Quivera Vineyard			

L

L

R

 \mathbf{L}

32.8 33.6

33.7

33.8

33.9

Westside Road

Matheson St.

into parking lot (END)

Vine St.

at Carl's Jr through to Vine Street